GV Concordia Rottenbauer

Planung der Singstunden

Jan. 2026 — Juli 2026 (Anderungen vorbehalten)

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag

Freitag
Freitag

Freitag

09.01.2026
23.01.2026
30.01.2026
13.02.2026
27.02.2026
13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
10.04.2026
24.04.2026
08.05.2026
22.05.2026
05.06.2026
07.06.2026
12.06.2026
19.06.2026
20.06.2026
28.06.2026
03.07.2026
05.07.2026
17.07.2026

31.07.2026

25.09.2026

Singstunde

01.01.2026

19.00 h - 20.00 h

Jahreshauptversammiung 19.00 h - 21.00 h

Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Osterbrunnen
Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Singstunde
Fronleichnam
Kommersabend TSV
Singstunde

VdK Sommerfest
Chorfest
Singstunde
Pfarrfest
Singstunde

Scheunenhock

Singstunde

19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
17.00 h

19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h
19.00 h - 20.00 h

9.00 h -

19.00 h - 20.00 h
14.00 h -

19.00 h - 20.00 h

19.00 h - 20.00 h

18.00 h -

19.00 h - 20.00 h



